Ausdruck der Teilnehmer Ergebnisse zu

Platz
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Nummer

213
150
6
167
105
38
149
87
86

6.

6.
10.
14.
14.
16.
22,
31.
32.

Ergebnis

[oNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoO)

Name

Eg
Go
Be
Ha
Ml
Br
E1l
Sc
St

Wi
Ma
Ko
Gl
Pe
Ro
Wa
Go
Ma

1/A

Baujahr

1921
1938
1930
1930
1937
1930
1936
1927
1931

Pokal 1
Pokal 2
Pokal 3



